
 

Quotation, 

Advertised on 

eTenders or OJEU?

Type of Contract Name of Supplier 

Quotation Services

Quotation Services

OGP Framework Services

OGP Framework Services

OGP Framework Services

OGP Framework Services

OGP Framework Services

Contracts Awarded January to November 2024

Metastorm

Irish Language Translation 

Services

Dynamic Purchasing 

System for the Provision of 

Procurement Consultancy 

Services for Public Sector 

Bodies in Ireland

Request for Tenders for 

the Establishment of a 

Multi Supplier Framework 

for the provision of

Accounting, Audit and 

Financial Services

Procurement Consultancy 

Services

Internal Audit Services

Installation of Metastorm 

Application, Data Migration, 

Licences and software support 

(20 days)

Consultancy services to assist 

the Board and Staff of MARA 

to deliver the Agency’s first 

Statement of Strategy.

Legal Services

Travel Management

Irish Language Translation 

Services

Inpute

MAZARS

Beauchamps LLP 

Club Travel

Translit

Long O Donnell 

Technical Services 

Limited

Forvis Mazars

€55,000

07/10/27

€40,000

€50,000

16/09/24

06/09/24

09/10/24

16/07/24

01/08/26

01/08/26

15/09/28

05/07/27

Contract Start Date 

dd/mm/yy 

Contract End Date 

dd/mm/yy

Total Value of Contract 

€ (Excl VAT)

25/04/27 €78,654

€40,100

€100,000

€60,000

Contract Title Brief Description of Contract

25/04/24

29/01/24

30/07/24

30/04/24

MARA Statement of 

Strategy

Multi Supplier Framework 

Agreement for the 

provision of Legal Services 

to Public Sector Bodies 

(excluding Central 

Government)

Travel Management and 

Ancillary Services


