

Contracts Awarded January to November 2024

Contract Title	<u>Brief</u> Description of Contract	Quotation, Advertised on eTenders or OJEU?	Type of Contract	Contract Start Date dd/mm/yy	Contract End Date dd/mm/yy	Total Value of Contract € (Excl VAT)	Name of Supplier
Metastorm	Installation of Metastorm Application, Data Migration, Licences and software support (20 days)	Quotation	Services	25/04/24	25/04/27	€78,654	Inpute
MARA Statement of Strategy	Consultancy services to assist the Board and Staff of MARA to deliver the Agency's first Statement of Strategy.	Quotation	Services	29/01/24	16/07/24	€40,100	MAZARS
Multi Supplier Framework Agreement for the provision of Legal Services to Public Sector Bodies (excluding Central Government)	Legal Services	OGP Framework	Services	30/07/24	01/08/26	€100,000	Beauchamps LLP
Travel Management and Ancillary Services	Travel Management	OGP Framework	Services	30/04/24	01/08/26	€60,000	Club Travel
Irish Language Translation Services	Irish Language Translation Services	OGP Framework	Services	16/09/24	15/09/28	€55,000	Translit
Dynamic Purchasing System for the Provision of Procurement Consultancy Services for Public Sector Bodies in Ireland	Procurement Consultancy Services	OGP Framework	Services	06/09/24	05/07/27	€40,000	Long O Donnell Technical Services Limited
Request for Tenders for the Establishment of a Multi Supplier Framework for the provision of Accounting, Audit and Financial Services	Internal Audit Services	OGP Framework	Services	09/10/24	07/10/27	€50,000	Forvis Mazars